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KHIL BAHADUR THARU6656933 Pattu  Tharu 66-01-70-04033 MaleA1

Lal Bahadur Sunar7525258 Bil Bahadur Sunar 2443 MaleK2

Kashiram Thapa Magar7610565 Purna Bahadur Thapa 5182 MaleA3

Harikala  Adhikari7854992 Khimlal  Adhikari 461040/486 FemaleK4

DIPENDRA  BASKOTA7907809 ABIKESHAR  BASKOTA 04-01-71-07763 MaleA5

Bimala  Lamichhane8069041 Chet Kumari Lamichhane 42-01-70-00880 FemaleK6

Hari Prasad Poudel8422175 Khuma Kanta Poudel 36514 MaleK7

BIKESH  SAPKOTA8509091 Keshab   Sapkota 04-02-76-03211 MaleA8

Tulsio  Paudel8554964 Yam Lal Paudel 42-01-70-04254 MaleA9

Riya  Gurung8602665 Mohan  Gurung 46-02-78-02490 FemaleK10

Til Bahadur Gaha8911223 Khiman  Gaha 42-02-74-04942 MaleA11

Kamal Bahadur BK8998005 Gopi Lal BK 533003/822Pyutha MaleA12

Suchana Shrestha Bijukchhe9029412 Buddha Bahadur Bijukchhe 1001/43 FemaleK13

Kishan  Hamal9202103 Dev Bahadur Hamal 501032/23890 MaleA14

Tara Bahadur Pariyar9416004 Laxman  Pariyar 106407 MaleK15

RAJ KUMARI NEPALI9583679 Purna Bahadur sarki 46-10-70-0000881 FemaleK16

BICHAN KUMAR TAMANG9630139 Biswo Kumar Tamang 35-01-74-03721 MaleK17

GANGA  KHADKA THAPA9677307 Lal Bahadur Thapa 152960 FemaleK18

SHEKH  RANKAUSAR9687059 Shekh  Gulser 32-01-78-05298 MaleA19

SUCHATION  CK9722324 RAMCHANDRA NEPALI 46-01-78-08913 MaleA20

ANISH  KANDEL9778086 Gaurishankar  kandel 65-01-77-00125 MaleA21

NISHA  THAJALI9939672 Nar Bahadur Thajali 49-01-80-01302 FemaleK22

SITA  NEPALI9996203 Suk Bahadur  Sarki 423058/19 FemaleK23

BHUWAN PRASAD SHARMA10251242 Durga Prasad Sharma 50-01-74-05623 MaleA24

SAHIL  BUDHA10268766 Tika Bahadur Budha 50-02-81-01282 MaleA25

SALINA  PARIYAR10294670 Harka Bahadur  Damai 46-01-81-05960 FemaleK26

ANJAN KUMAR GURUNG10298448 Aash Bahadur Gurung 879 MaleA27

MINA KUMARI SAPKOTA10309420 GUNJA Bahadur  Sapakota 763 FemaleK28

BIKRAM  THAPA10328854 Bhes Bahadur Thapa 421062/91048 MaleA29

PRABESH  ACHARYA10345116 Bishnu Prasad Acharya 46-01-82-00781 MaleA30

KAJAL  GURUNG10351825 TEJ BAHADUR GURUNG 46-01-81-06945 FemaleK31
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KESHAB RAJ POUDEL10355032 Jibanath  Poudel 431035/141 MaleA32

PRATIGYA  RANA10356825 Shreejan  Rana 43-01-81-03668 FemaleK33

ASMITA  PAUDEL10363495 BUDDHI PRASAD PAUDEL 46-01-80-03604 FemaleK34

EMAN  SUNAR10386099 Uday  Sunar 51-01-82-00875 MaleA35

JEEVAN  ROKA10401804 Khadak Lal Roka 50-02-82-00941 MaleA36

SURYA BAHADUR NEPALI10406615 Rudre  Sarki 168830 MaleA37

LUK MAYA GURUNG10412760 Hira Bahadur Gurung 121943 FemaleK38

SALINA  RANA10432612 Resham Bahadur Rana 43-01-78-05348 FemaleK39

SABITRA  SAPKOTA10482791 Sagar  Koirala 46-01-78-07091 FemaleK40

MANJIL  RAI10528930 Dambar Kumar Rai 46-01-82-04285 MaleA41

RAKESH PUN MAGAR10531532 Durga Pun  Magar 49-01-82-03508 MaleA42

INDIRA  ACHARYA10535645 Puspa Raj Acharya 154561 FemaleK43

AACHAL  ACHARYA10535646 Puspa Raj Acharya 46-02-80-00675 FemaleK44

JONIFA  BASTOLA10535647 Baburam  Bastola 46018202024 FemaleK45

NANI MAYA GAULI10535649 Thaneshwor  Gauli 333022/1399 FemaleK46

SANDESH  CHHETRI10535651 Kesh Bahadur Chhetri 46-01-82-00100 MaleA47

SHRISTI  ADHIKARI10535652 Dilliram  Adhikari 46-01-81-12488 FemaleK48

GOVIND  THAPA10535653 Ram Bahadur Thapa 46-01-72-07181 MaleA49

SUMAN  THAPA10535654 Netra Bahadur  Thapa 50-01-82-00533 MaleA50

BABI  RAI10535655 Dil Bahadur  Rai 77-01-79-09405 MaleA51

ALAN  NEPALI10535656 ANIL  NEPALI 46-02-80-00796 MaleA52

ASIM  RANA10535657 Chutra Bahadur Rana 42-02-81-02644 MaleK53

SHARMILA  SHRESTHA10535658 Gangaram  Shrestha 2595 FemaleK54

SRIJANA BHUJEL GC10535659 Surendra  Gc 51-01-73-02056 FemaleK55

DEVI MAYA THAPA10535660 Bhakta Bahadur Thapa Dhai 422047/259 FemaleK56

MANJU  B K10535661 Laxman  B K 43-01-79-06232 FemaleK57

CHURAMANI  DAMAI10535663 Durga Bahadur Damai 77-01-81-07593 MaleA58

AKRITI  POUDEL10535664 Kabi Raj  Poudel 43-01-78-00774 FemaleK59

ALISH  SUBEDI10535665 SHIVA HARI SUBEDI 46-01-82-05454 MaleA60

DIKSHYANTA  NEPALI10535676 Krishna Bahadur Nepali 51-01-82-02133 MaleA61

KARAN  THAPA MAGAR10535679 Bir Bahadur Thapa magar 43-01-82-06290 MaleA62

SUSHILA  LAMSAL10535683 Suman  Poudel 43-01-71-03259 FemaleK63

KRISHNA BAHADUR10535690 Pech Bahadur Neupane 1016/22847 MaleA64

DIPAK  MAHAT10535894 Gagan Bahadur Mahat 40044 MaleA65

CHITRAMAYA10535905 Surya Bahadur Thapa 091060/4 FemaleK66

RACHANA THAPA CHHETRI10535916 Bhim Bahadur Thapa chhetri 461001/16226 FemaleK67

SHUVJIT  SUNDASH10535958 Dan Bahadur  Pariyar 46-02-82-01562 MaleA68

JIBAN  ROKA10535989 HARKA BAHADUR ROKA 49-01-78-01894 MaleA69

GANESH  SUNAR10536014 Durga Bahadur  Sunar 46-01-81-10961 MaleA70
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SUKBAHADUR  NEPALI10536034 MANGALE  SARKI 94344 MaleK71

JITMAN  GURUNG10536116 Chandrasubha  Gurung 49361 MaleA72

INDIRA  BK10536117 mithe  kami 46-01-73-02106 FemaleK73

GRESHILA  GURUNG10536151 DAL BAHADUR GURUNG 362008/1952 FemaleK74

RASHILA  GURUNG10536175 DAL BAHADUR GURUNG 77-01-78-05398 FemaleK75

AAS BAHADUR  PARIYAR10536194 Durga  Damai 461025/182 MaleA76

SUSHIL  REGMI10536199 Hiramani  Regmi 46-01-73-01609 MaleK77

SUJAN  GURUNG10536224 Ram Bahadur Gurung 43-01-79-02493 MaleA78

SAMIKSHYA  K.C.10536323 Kiran  Khatri 46-01-77-03517 FemaleK79

DAMBAR  NATH10536341 krishna  Nath 73-01-79-02030 MaleA80

TANKA BAHADUR RANA10536384 Laxman  Rana Magar 50-01-79-00553 MaleA81

SUNIL  HISKI MAGAR10536421 Tul Bahadur Hiski Magar 42-02-80-04069 MaleA82

GANGADHAR  REGMI10536485 NANDALAL  REGMI 29131 MaleK83

BINAYAK  KUNWAR10536505 BINOD  KAWAR 42-01-80-04127 MaleA84

MAN KAJI GURUNG10536543 Kumba Singh Gurung 46-01-79-06060 MaleK85

SANJIP KUMAR BATAR10536671 ram batar ratan 183061/351 MaleA86

BIJAY  PUN10536683 NAR BAHADUR PAIJA 491007/18249 MaleA87

SAFAL  K.C.10536726 Tikaram  K.C. 42-01-80-02702 MaleA88

PREM LAL KANDEL10536762 Chhabi Lal Kandel 413016-183 MaleA89

SAGAR  BK10536787 Kul Bahadur Kami 46-02-76-01278 MaleA90

SANTOSH  GURUNG10536808 Om Bahadur Gurung 42-01-82-02764 FemaleA91

DOLMA  GURUNG10536841 Suresh Kumar  Gurung 42-01-80-02400 FemaleK92

MELINA  THAPA10536869 Lok Bahadur  Thapa 421006/378 FemaleK93

GHANSHYAM KUMAR10536899 Binod sha kanu 33-01-82-06091 MaleA94

SMITA  THAPA10536922 INDRA BAHADUR  THAPA 42-01-81-02160 FemaleK95

LIL BAHADUR BITALU10536949 debiram  bitalu 53-03-70-0407 MaleA96

KEHAR SINGH KAMI10536971 Tikaram  Kami 53-03-70-0442 MaleA97

ANJANA  POUDEL10536999 Aashish  Adhikari 42-01-78-04244 FemaleK98

KALPANA  BHANDARI10537043 Sanjaya Kumar Bhandari 46-01-78-00659 FemaleK99

ANIL GHARTI MAGAR10537067 NAR BAHADUR GHARTI 52-06-78-03040 MaleA100

RAM BAHADUR  GURUNG10537208 Purna Bahadur  Gurung 91191 MaleK101

SUSMIT  PUN10537237 Am Prasad pun 46-01-82-05039 MaleA102

AMRITA RANA BHAT10537280 KRISHNA BAHADUR 67-01-77-06187 FemaleK103

MAMATA  GURUNG10537282 Purna Bahadur Gurung 43-01-76-07031 FemaleA104

SIMA  GURUNG10537333 Bhimsen  Gurung 46-01-71-09894 FemaleK105

MAYA  BK10537342 Netra Bahadur Bk 35-01-71-10624 FemaleK106

UNIQUE  KHAWAS10537379 Rajan  Khawas 34-01-80-17989 MaleA107

NITEN  RANA10537411 Krishna Bahadur Rana 43-01-82-05182 MaleA108

ABISHEK  KUNWAR10537445 surya badahur kunwar 44-01-81-07666 MaleA109
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AARON  JOSHI10537477 Nirvan  Joshi 46-01-81-14198 MaleA110

ROJAN  RANA10537512 Chitra Prakash Rana 51-02-74-00430 MaleA111

LAXMI  NEPALI10537596 Deepak Bahadur Nepali 42-01-76-01907 FemaleK112

KUSHAL  PARIYAR10537599 Chandra Bahadur Pariyar 46-01-78-00959 MaleA113

RAJESH  KHATRI10537681 Ram Bahadur  Khatri 60-01-76-00908 MaleA114

BHUBAN BAHADUR  SINGH10537702 Dala Bahadur Singh 71-01-77-00909 MaleA115

RACHANA  RANABHAT10537786 Tribhuwn  Ranabhat 45-14-74-00258 FemaleK116

LOK BAHADUR THAPA10537835 Til Bahadur Thapa 4241 MaleK117

NAN MAYA GURUNG10537849 Tak Bahadur Gurung 42-02-82-03327 FemaleK118

SWIKRITI  DHUNGANA10537872 Tirtha Prashad Dhungana 46-02-80-02143 FemaleK119

RABINDRA KUMAR10537898 Birendra Prasad Mandal 2818 MaleK120

RITIKA  BANIYA10537924 Tej Bahadur Baniya 46-01-81-02942 FemaleK121

KRISHNA PRASAD  KHANAL10537958 Siva Prasad Khanal 77900 MaleK122

BIMALA  THAPA ALE10537961 Hem Bahadur  Thapa 43-01-79-08764 FemaleK123

SAJAN THAPA MAGAR10537998 Tul Bahadur Magar 46-02-82-01532 MaleA124

AMIT SHARMA SUBEDI10538013 Prem Prasad Sharma 46-02-82-01464 MaleA125

ANJANA  DHAKAL10538042 Kaladhar  Adhikari 46-12-70-00229 FemaleK126

BARSHA GIRI BHATTA10538059 bishnu  giri 46-02-76-02642 FemaleK127

SUDIP  TAMANG10538104 raju  tamang 46-01-82-04925 MaleK128

MOHD  KAFEEL10538135 Mu  Hanif 2733/25 MaleA129

ANUP  MAGAR10538178 tapendra thapa magar 42-02-82-02421 MaleA130

SALINA  SHRESTHA10538300 Suman  Shrestha 46-01-82-03524 FemaleK131

MALLIKA  NEPALI10538356 Bhadra Bahadur  Nepali 51-01-81-00200 FemaleK132

CHANDRAKALA  KAFLE10538362 Aananda  Kafle 42-02-78-01602 FemaleK133

GANGA  JUGJALI10538597 Dal Bahadur Jugjali 12957 FemaleK134

DHIRAJ  ADHIKARI10538694 Dhirendra  Adhikari 43-01-82-05708 MaleA135

SUNDAR  PAUDEL10538732 Kedar  Paudel 42-01-80-03413 MaleA136

GANGA  PUN10538814 Chabilal  Thapa 491026/3637 FemaleK137
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